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Age Nasu                         
Fried eggplant topped w/ sweet miso sauce    

Age Tofu                          
Fried tofu with tempura sauce    

Fire Dance                       
Baked krabs and scallops in a shell w/
spicy mayo, cheese and eel sauce

Hamachi Kama               
Grilled yellowtail collar w/ ponzu sauce 

Miso Sea Bass               
Grilled Sea Bass marinated w/ miso sauce

Shrimp Eggplant                        
Fried eggplant stuffed with shrimp

Soft Shell Crab                          
Deep fried over rice noodles    

Spring Roll                          
Crispy rolls stuffed w/ vegetables    

Veggie Tempura Appetizer 
Deep fried breaded mixed veggies
Add Shrimp +4

Gyoza S/F (Pork)
Shrimp Shumai S/F
Edamame

Makizushi-Rolls
(* seaweed outside)             

Beauty and Beast                          
Half Tuna, half Eel w/ avocado, topped
w/ sesame seeds

18

California Roll                         
Krabs, avocado, cucumber, masago
w/ sesame seeds on top

11

*Boston Roll                          
Shrimp, avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo

13

*JB Roll                         
Salmon, cream cheese, scallions

12

*Veggie Roll                        
Cucumber, carrots, avocado,
kampyo, spinach

10

Negihama Roll
Salmon Roll
Tuna Roll
With sesame seeds

10
10
10

Spicy Krab Roll                         
Krab, avocado, spicy mayo w/
sesame seeds on top

11

Spicy Tuna Roll or
Spicy Salmon Roll                       
Tuna or Salmon mixed with spicy
mayo, cucumber, scallions w/
sesame seeds on top

11

Eel Roll                         
Grilled Eel and cucumber topped
with sesame seeds ands eel sauce

16Miami Roll                         
Fried snapper, avocado cucumber
and spicy mayo topped with masago,
sesame seeds and eel sauce

13

Salmon Skin Roll                         
Fried salmon skin, scallions topped
w/ sesame seeds & eel sauce

9

*Dynamite Roll                          
Baked krabs  mixed w/ spicy mayo
topped w/eel sauce

13

Menu prices and availability are subject to change without notice. Modifications and substitutons are subject to additional charges.
The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Green Salad               
Lettuce, cucumber, carrots, tomatoes,
ginger dressing

Hiyashi Wakame               
Seaweed salad

Sashimi Salad               
Mix raw fish, salad, special dressing

Seafood Salad               
Boiled shrimp, krabs, seaweed,salad,
ginger dressing

Spicy Conch Salad
Conch, orange, tomato, cucumber, scallion,
masago, sesame seeds, spicy sauce      

Spicy Krab Salad 
Krabs mixed w/ spicy mayo, cucumber,
masago, sesame seeds, spicy sauce             

Spicy Tuna Salad 
Tuna, orange, tomato, cucumber, scallions,
masago, sesame seeds, spicy sauce      

Salads
4

9

1918

18

17

18

18

Cucumber Wraps

KC Roll               
Salmon, Krabs, cream cheese w/ ponzu sauce

Kani-Su               
Krabs, avocado, w/ rice vinegar & steamed
shrimp on the side

Naruto Maki              
Krabs, avocado, w/ miso sauce

17

18

17
17
17

16

Naruto Hamachi                                 
Naruto Salmon
Naruto Tuna
Rolled in cucumber w/ avocado & ponzu sauce

Temaki-Hand Rolls
JB Temaki                         
Salmon, cream cheese and scallions

Negihama Temaki                          
Japanese Yellowtail and scallions

Spicy Tuna or 
Spicy Salmon Temaki                         
Tuna or Salmon mixed w/ spicy mayo, scallions

Tuna or Salmon Temaki                        
Tuna or Salmon with scallions

Salmon Skin Temaki                          
Crispy salmon skin, scallions, spicy mayo

Unagi Temaki                          
Grilled eel and cucumber

6

6

6

6

6

7

(rolled in cucumber)             

Chef’s Special
 Fresh Handmade 

Dim Sum Dumplings 

Steamed Seafood Dumplings
Lobster, scallops, shrimp, krabs

Steamed Veggie Dumplings                          
Cabbage, carrots, mushrooms    

Steamed Pork and Shrimp                       
Pork and shrimp with masago on top 

Pan Fried Chicken Dumplings                      
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings                      

14
14

14

13

17

Soups

3/5

8/15

7/13

Miso                          
Soy-based with scallions, tofu, seaweed   

Wonton                           
Chicken dumplings, bean sprouts, scallions    

Chicken Noodle Soup                          
Chicken, rice noodles, scallions

Tom Kha                           
Mushrooms, lime, Thai herbs, coconut milk 

Tom Yum                         
Mushrooms, lime, lemon grass, Thai herbs
simmered in spicy broth 

Veggies   7     Chicken   8     Shrimp   9              

Veggies   7     Chicken   8     Shrimp   9              

Sushi or Sashimi
Ama Ebi 

Escolar
Conch

Hamachi 
Hokkigai

Krab

Ikura 

Octopus
Masago

Inari

7
4.5
4.5

5
5

4.5

3.5
4.5

5

3.5

Squid

Salmon

Tamago

Scallops
Sea Eel (2)

Tuna

White Fish

Unagi
Uni

Shrimp

4.5

4.5
3.5
3.5

5
13

4.5
4.5

4.5
15

Special Maki-Rolls
(* seaweed outside)             

Boca Roll                          
Shrimp, krabs, mango, papaya avocado;
topped w/ masago & mango sauce

*Spider Roll                         
Soft shell crab, avocado, masago
topped w/ eel sauce

*Daimyo Roll                          
Tuna, hamachi, salmon, avocado,
masago and scallions

Orange Dragon Roll                       
Shrimp, krabs, cream cheese, avocado,
topped w/ salmon

18

18

18

18

Red Dragon Roll                        
Shrimp, krabs, cream cheese, avocado
& topped w/ tuna

Volcano Roll                        
California roll topped with dynamite
and eel sauce

Zen Roll                        
Tuna, hamachi, squid, Japanese
pickles, avocado topped w/ masago

Rainbow Roll                         
California Roll w/ rainbow fish on top

18

18

20

18

Cold Appetizers

Hole in One (Half or Full)                                                           
Avocado stuffed w/ spicy tuna & masago 

9/15

Campachi                       
Thin sliced Japanese yellowtail
mixed in spicy sauce  

28

Oshitashi                        
Boiled spinach with miso sauce

8

Sashimi Appetizer                        
Assortment of 9 fish  

17

Sunomono                          
Choice of shrimp, krab, octopus, or conch
mixed w/ cucumber in rice sweet vinegar    

17

Tuna or Beef Tataki                       
Seared with ponzu sauce

18

Tuna Yukke                       
Raw; scallion, masago  w/ spicy sauce

18

Sushi Appetizer                         
Tuna Roll and 5 sushi  

19



Menu prices and availability are subject to change without notice. Modifications and subtitutions are subject to additional charges.
The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Beef Chowfun                           
Stir-fried beef w/ rice noodles, bean
sprouts, scallions

Sides

Drinks

Desserts

Sushi & Sashimi Combos
(comes with miso soup or +1 for salad)

Sashimi Dinner                          
16 mixed fish of the day

Sashimi Tokyo                          
24 Authentic Japanese style sashimi
with conch and octopus

Sushi Mori A                          
California Roll and 9 sushi

Sushi Mori B                          
California Roll, Tuna Roll and 6 sushi

30

43

40

38

Usuzukuri                         
Choice of thin slices of white fish,
tuna, salmon, yellowtail or mixed 
w/ ponzu sauce

Chirashi                         
An arrangement of sashimi on rice

Hosomaki Combo                         
California Roll, JB Roll and Tuna Roll

Lady's Finger                         
Rainbow Roll and 5 sushi

29

29

25

32

(comes with miso soup or +1 for salad)           

Japanese Dinner Combos

A. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California Roll and Shrimp Tempura
B. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California Roll and Chicken Teriyaki
C. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California Roll and Steak Teriyaki
D. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California Roll and Lobster Teriyaki
E.  Shrimp Tempura and Chicken Teriyaki
F.  Shrimp Tempura and Steak Teriyaki
G. Shrimp Tempura and Lobster Teriyaki
H. Steak Teriyaki and Chicken Teriyaki
I.   Steak Teriyaki and Lobster Teriyaki

35
33
35
40
30
35
40
35
45

Sushi Boat Combos
(comes with miso soup or +1 for salad)           

Mini Single                          
Rainbow Roll, 6 sashimi and 3 sushi

36

48

Titanic                         
California Roll, JB Roll, Sushi Bomb, Super
Crunch, Dragon Roll, 40 Sashimi , 25 Sushi

220
Boat for Two                           
California Roll, JB Roll, 14 Sashimi
and 10 Sushi

78

Boat for Three                         
California Roll, JB Roll, Sushi Bomb,
20 Sashimi,15 Sushi

120

Boat for Four                        
California Roll, JB Roll, Sushi Bomb,
Super Crunch, 30 Sashimi, 20 Sushi

170Single     
California Roll, 10 Sashimi, 6 sushi

Japanese Dinner
Teriyaki Dinner                       
Served with vegetables and teriyaki sauce 

Chicken    21     Lobster   40
Sea Bass  41     Salmon   28
Steak        30    Shrimp    28    

Tempura Dinner                      
Lightly battered deep fried

17
23
28

Chicken Katsu                          
Breaded and deep fried

21

Fried Rice                          
Chicken or Beef Stir-fried, Jasmine rice,
eggs, peas,carrots  For Shrimp +2

17

Special Fried Rice                          
Jasmine rice with shrimp, chicken,
beef, eggs, peas and carrots 

21

Yakisoba                          
Chicken or Beef sauteed noodles w/
vegetables  For Shrimp +2

18

Veggies
Veggies & Shrimp
Veggies & Seafood 

Chinese Dinner
General Tao’s Chicken                          
Deep fried ligthly battered chicken w/
broccoli, spicy ginger garlic sauce

Sesame Chicken                           
Deep fried ligthly battered chicken
with sesame sauce and brocoli

Orange Flavored Beef                           
Deep fried beef w/ broccoli, orange sauce

21

21

23

23
White or Brown Rice

Steamed Veggies
5

Cheese Maki
5

French Fries 4

Steamed Noodles
3

5

5
4.5

6
6

3.5
5

3.5
3.5
3.5

4
5.5

5
6

Aqua Panna / San Pellegrrino
Shirley Temple
Virgin Pina Colada 
Virgin Strawberry Daquiri
Sodas /Juices / Iced Tea
Thai Iced Tea
Iced Green Tea / Iced Tea
Arnold Palmer
Hot Green Tea
Coffee
Cappuccino  or Cafe Latte
Espresso  
Heineken Zero             

Shrimp Tempura Roll                         
Shrimp tempura, avocado, topped w/ masago,
sesame seeds, eel sauce

*Super Crunch                         
Salmon, krab, eel, cream cheese,
avocado topped with eel sauce

*Sushi Bomb                         
Tuna, salmon, snapper, avocado, scallions
topped w/ tiger sauce

*Uptown Roll                          
Salmon, krab, avocado topped w/ eel sauce

Dragon Roll                         
Shrimp Tempura, avocado, cream
cheese topped w/ avocado

Celebration Roll                         
Shrimp tempura, eel, cream cheese,
avocado, cucumber; topped w/
tempura flakes and eel sauce

Key West Roll                         
Shrimp tempura, eel, krab, avocado,
masago topped w/ eel sauce

Lobster Bomb                       
Lobster tempura, avocado, topped w/
masago & tiger sauce

Mexican Roll                         
Shrimp tempura, lettuce, onions,
tomatoes, avocado, spicy mayo,
masago; topped w/ eel sauce

*JB Tempura                        
Salmon, cream cheese, scallions

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

30

18

14

Tempura Maki-Rolls 
(* seaweed outside; deep fried)             

Pad Thai                          
Stir Fried rice noodles with bean
sprouts, eggs and scallions

21

(Choose from veggies, tofu, pork, chicken, beef;
+2 for shrimp; + 13 for seafood; + 19 for lobster) 

Cashew Nuts                        
Sauteed w/ cashew nuts, bell peppers,
mushrooms, carrots,  scallions

Garlic Sauce                       
Sauteed with garlic served on a bed
of mix vegetables

Ginger Sauce                       
Sauteed with ginger, mushrooms,
bell peppers, onions and scallions

21

21

21

Red or Green Curry                        
Simmered in red or green curry
sauce with coconut milk, bell
peppers, bamboo shoots and basil

21

Panang Curry                        
Simmered in rich Thai curry, snow
peas, zuchini and bell peppers

21

Thai Dinner
Banana Explosion 
Fried Cheesecake
Ice Cream (green tea,
       red bean or vanilla)
       Moji (3 pieces)
       Tempura
Thai Donuts                       

10
12
6

7
10
9


