Cold Appetizers	Hot Appetizers		Temaki-Hand Rolls
Campachi 28 Thin sliced Japanese yellowtail	Age Nasu Fried eggplant topped w/ sweet miso sauce	10	JB Temaki 6 Salmon, cream cheese and scallions
Hole in One (Half or Full) 9/15 Avocado stuffed w/ spicy tuna & masago	Age Tofu Fried tofu with tempura sauce	10	Spicy Tuna or Spicy Salmon Temaki Tuna or Salmon mixed w/ spicy mayo, scallions
Oshitashi Boiled spinach with miso sauce	Gyoza <mark>S/F (Pork)</mark> Shrimp <mark>Shumai S/F</mark> Edamame	10 11 7	Negihama Temaki Japanese Yellowtail and scallions
Sashimi Appetizer Assortment of 9 fish	Fire Dance Baked krabs and scallops in a shell w/	18	Tuna or Salmon Temaki Tuna or Salmon with scallions 6
Sushi Appetizer 19 Tuna Roll and 5 sushi	spicy mayo, cheese and eel sauce Hamachi Kama	18	Salmon Skin Temaki Crispy salmon skin, scallions, spicy mayo
Sunomono 17 Choice of shrimp, krab, octopus, or conch mixed w/ cucumber in rice sweet vinegar	Grilled yellowtail collar w/ ponzu sauce Miso Sea Bass	20	Unagi Temaki 7 Grilled eel and cucumber
Tuna or Beef Tataki 18 Seared with ponzu sauce	Grilled Sea Bass marinated w/ miso sauce Shrimp Eggplant Fried eggplant stuffed with shrimp	17	Cucumber Wraps
Tuna Yukke 18 Raw; scallion, masago w/ spicy sauce	Soft Shell Crab Deep fried over rice noodles	19	(rolled in cucumber) KC Roll Salmon, Krabs, cream cheese w/ ponzu sauce
Soups	Spring Roll Crispy rolls stuffed w/ vegetables	8	Kani-Su Krabs, avocado, w/ rice vinegar & steamed
Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken, rice noodles, scallions 7/13	Veggie Tempura Appetizer Deep fried breaded mixed veggies	13	Shrimp on the side Naruto Maki 16
Miso Soy-based with scallions, tofu, seaweed	Add Shrimp +4 Salads		Krabs, avocado, w/ mi <mark>so sauce</mark> Naruto Hamachi 17
Wonton 8/15 Chicken dumplings, bean sprouts, scallions	Green Salad Lettuce, cucumber, carrots, tomatoes,	4	Naruto Salmon 17 Naruto Tuna 17 Rolled in cucumber w/ avocado & ponzu sauce
Tom Kha Mushrooms, lime, Thai herbs, coconut milk Veggies 7 Chicken 8 Shrimp 9	ginger dressing Hiyashi Wakame Seaweed salad	9	Makizushi-Rolls
Tom Yum Mushrooms, lime, lemon grass, Thai herbs	Sashimi Salad Mix raw fish, salad, special dressing	18	(* seaweed outside) *Boston Roll 13
simmered in spicy broth Veggies 7 Chicken 8 Shrimp 9	Seafood Salad Boiled shrimp, krabs, seaweed,salad,	18	shrimp, avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo *JB Roll 12
Chef's Special Fresh Handmade	Spicy Conch Salad Conch, orange, tomato, cucumber, scallion,	18	*Veggie Roll Cucumber, carrots, avocado,
Dim Sum Dumplings	masago, sesame seeds, spicy sauce Spicy Tuna Salad	18	Negihama Roll 10
Pan Fried Chicken Dumplings 14	Tuna, orange, tomato, cucumber, scallions, masago, sesame seeds, spicy sauce		Salmon Roll 10 Tuna Roll 10
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings 14 Steamed Seafood Dumplings 17	Spicy Krab Salad Krabs mixed w/ spicy mayo, cucumber, masago, sesame seeds, spicy sauce	17	Beauty and Beast Half Tuna, half Eel w/ avocado, topped
Steamed Veggie Dumplings Cabbage, carrots, mushrooms	Special Maki-Rolls		w/ sesame seeds California Roll 11
Steamed Pork and Shrimp Pork and shrimp with masago on top	(* seaweed outside) *Spider Roll	18	Krabs, avocado, cucumber, masago w/ sesame seeds on top
Sushi or Sashimi	Soft shell crab, avocado, masago topped w/ eel sauce	18	Spicy Krab Roll Krab, avocado, spicy mayo w/ sesame seeds on top
Ama Ebi 7 Salmon 4.5	*Daimyo Roll Tuna, hamachi, salmon, avocado, masago and scallions	10	Spicy Tuna Roll or Spicy Salmon Roll
Conch 4.5 Scallops 5 Escolar 4.5 Sea Eel (2) 13	Boca Roll Shrimp, krabs, mango, papaya avocado;	18	Tuna or Salmon mixed with spicy mayo, cucumber, scallions w/ sesame seeds on top
Hamachi 5 Squid 4.5	topped w/ masago & mango sauce Orange Dragon Roll	18	*Dynamite Roll Baked krabs mixed w/ spicy mayo
Hokkigai 5 Shrimp 3.5	Shrimp, krabs, cream cheese, avocado, topped w/ salmon		topped w/eel sauce
Ikura 4.5 Tamago 3.5 Inari 3.5 Tuna 4.5	Volcano Roll California roll topped with dynamite and eel sauce	18	Eel Roll Grilled Eel and cucumber topped with sesame seeds ands eel sauce
Krab 3.5 Unagi 4.5	Rainbow Roll	18	Miami Roll Fried snapper, avocado cucumber
Masago 4.5 Uni 15	California Roll w/ rainbow fish on top Red Dragon Roll	18	and spicy mayo topped with masago, sesame seeds and eel sauce
Octopus 5 White Fish 4.5	Shrimp, krabs, cream cheese, avocado & topped w/ tuna	00	Salmon Skin Roll 9 Fried salmon skin, scallions topped
ZEN	Zen Roll Tuna, hamachi, squid, Japanese pickles, avocado topped w/ masago	20	w/ sesame seeds & eel sauce

Menu prices and availability are subject to change without notice. Modifications and substitutons are subject to additional charges.

The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SUSHI + ROBATA GRILL

Tempura Maki-Rolls	Sushi & Sashimi Combos			
(* seaweed outside; deep fried)	(comes with miso soup or +1 for salad)			
*JB Tempura Salmon, cream cheese, scallions	Sashimi Dinner 16 mixed fish of the day	Usuzukuri 29 Choice of thin slices of white fish,		
*Super Crunch Salmon, krab, eel, cream cheese, avocado topped with eel sauce	24 Authentic Japanese style sashimi	tuna, salmon, yellowtail or mixed w/ ponzu sauce		
*Sushi Bomb	with conch and octopus	Chirashi 29 An arrangement of sashimi on rice		
Tuna, salmon, snapper, avocado, scallions topped w/ tiger sauce	California Roll and 9 sushi	Hosomaki Combo 25 California Roll, JB Roll and Tuna Roll		
*Uptown Roll Salmon, krab, avocado topped w/ eel sauce	Sushi Mori B California Roll, Tuna Roll and 6 sushi	Lady's Finger 32 Rainbow Roll and 5 sushi		
Lobster Bomb Lobster tempura, avocado, topped w/ masago & tiger sauce	Sushi Boat Combos			
Celebration Roll 18	(comes with miso	soup or +1 for salad)		
Shrimp tempura, eel, cream cheese, avocado, cucumber; topped w/ tempura flakes and eel sauce	Mini Single 36 Rainbow Roll, 6 sashimi and 3 sushi	Boat for Three 120 California Roll, JB Roll, Sushi Bomb, 20 Sashimi, 15 Sushi		
Dragon Roll Shrimp Tempura, avocado, cream cheese topped w/ avocado	California Holi, 10 Sastinii, 0 Sustin	Boat for Four California Roll, JB Roll, Sushi Bomb, Super Crunch, 30 Sashimi, 20 Sushi		
	Boat for Two California Roll, JB Roll, 14 Sashimi	Titanic 220		
Key West Roll Shrimp tempura, eel, krab, avocado, masago topped w/ eel sauce	and 10 Sushi	California Roll, JB Roll, Sushi Bomb, Super Crunch, Dragon Roll, 40 Sashimi , 25 Sushi		
Mexican Roll 18	Japanese Di	nner Combos		
Shrimp tempura, lettuce, onions, tomatoes, avocado, spicy mayo,	(comes with miso	soup or +1 for salad)		
masago; topped w/ eel sauce	A. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California F	foll and Shrimp Tempura 35		
Shrimp Tempura Roll Shrimp tempura, avocado, topped w/ masago,	B. 3 Sushi, 6 Sas <mark>him</mark> i, California F	oll and Chicken Teriyaki 33		
sesame seeds, eel sauce	C. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California F	oll and Steak Teriyaki 35		
Japanese Dinner	D. 3 Sushi, 6 Sashimi, California F	oll and Lobster Teriyaki 40		
·	E. Shrimp Tempura and Chicken Teriyaki			
Teriyaki Dinner Served with vegetables and teriyaki sauce	F. Shrimp Tempura and Steak Teriyaki			
Chicken 21 Lobster 40	G. Shrimp Tempura and Lobster Teriyaki			
Sea Bass 41 Salmon 28	H. Steak Teriyaki and Chicken Teriyaki 35			
Steak 30 Shrimp 28 Tempura Dinner	I. Steak Teriyaki and Lobster Ter	iyaki 45		
Lightly battered deep fried Veggies 17	Thai Dinner	Desserts		
Veggies & Shrimp 23 Veggies & Seafood 28		Dalialia Explosion		
Chicken Katsu 21	Cashew Nuts 2			
Breaded and deep fried	Sauteed w/ cashew nuts, bell peppers, mushrooms, carrots, scallions	Ice Cream (green tea, 6 red bean or vanilla)		
Special Fried Rice 21 Jasmine rice with shrimp, chicken,	Gariic Sauce 2	1 Moji (3 pieces) 7		
beef, eggs, peas and carrots	Sauteed with gar <mark>lic served o</mark> n a bed of mix vegetables	Tempura 10		
Fried Rice 17 Chicken or Beef Stir-fried, Jasmine rice,	Ginger Sauce 2			
eggs, peas,carrots <i>For Shrimp +2</i> Yakisoba 18	Sauteed with ginger, mushrooms, bell peppers, onions and scallions	Drinks		
Chicken or Beef sauteed noodles w/ vegetables For Shrimp +2	Red or Green Curry Simmered in red or green curry	1 Aqua Panna / San Pellegrrino 5		
Chinese Dinner	sauce with coconut milk, bell	Shirley Temple 4.5		
Cilliese Dilliei	peppers, bamboo shoots and basil Panang Curry 2	\(\(\) \(
General Tao's Chicken 21	Simmered in rich Thai curry, snow	Virgin Strawberry Daquiri 6		
Deep fried ligthly battered chicken w/ broccoli, spicy ginger garlic sauce	peas, zuchini and bell peppers	Sodas / Juices / Joed Tea 3.5		
Sesame Chicken 21	Pad Thai 2 Stir Fried rice noodles with bean	Thai Iced Tea 5		
Deep fried ligthly battered chicken with sesame sauce and brocoli	sprouts, eggs and scallions	Iced Green Tea / Iced Tea 3.5		
Orange Flavored Beef 23	Sides	Arnold Palmer 3.5		
Deep fried beef w/ broccoli, orange sauce	White or Brown Rice 3	Hot Green Tea 3.5		
Beef Chowfun 23		Coffee 4		
Stir-fried beef w/ rice noodles, bean sprouts, scallions	Steamed Veggies 5	Cappuccino or Cate Latte 5.5		
	Cheese Maki	Eshiesso 3		
TENI		Tichicken Zero		
SUSHI + ROBATA GRILL	French Fries	•		
	piect to change without notice. Modifications and subtitu			

Menu prices and availability are subject to change without notice. Modifications and subtitutions are subject to additional charges. The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness.